Staff

Headteacher Ms Storey
Designated Safeguarding Lead (DSL)

Deputy Headteacher Ms Vallance
Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead (DDSL)

Term & Holiday Dates

INSET Day 1- 5th September 2022

School starts Tuesday 6th September 2022

Autumn Term 1
Tuesday 6th Sept - Friday 21st Oct 2022

St Day and Cawvhawrack
Primawy School

Reception Teacher Miss Horne
Opal Class OCTOBER HALF TERM
Year 1 Teacher Miss Ponsford
Jade Class Autumn Term 2
. Monday 3lst Oct - Friday 16th Dec 2022
Year 2/3 Teacher Miss Clark
Amber Class INSET Day 2- 25th November 2022
Year 3/4 Teacher Mr Hughes CHRISTMAS BREAK
Emerald Class
Year 5 Teacher Mr Autie mm
Sapphire Class Wednesday 3rd Jan - Friday 10th Feb 2023
INSET Day 3- Tuesday 3rd January 2023
Year 6 Teacher Ms Popperwell
Turquoise Class FEBRUARY HALF TERM
Intervention Teacher Mrs Bolt
Spring Term 2 Headteacher
Nurture Lead Mrs Salter Monday 20th Feb - Friday 3lst March 2021 Susannah Storey
SENDCo Ms Vallance
Mental Health Lead FASTER BREAK Chair of Governors
Restorative Justice Lead Ms Storey May Day - Monday 1 May 2023 Lora Newman
Mrs Bolt

email: secretary@st-day.cornwall.sch.uk

. . . Summer Term 1
Rights R ting School Lead Miss H Web Page: www.st-day.cornwall.sch.uk
(153 S)s Copectiiiy School Led ws Horne Monday 17th April - Friday 26th May 2023 4 twitter @stdayyschool

Telephone: 01209 820456

TIS Practioners Ms Storey MAY HALF TERM
Trauma Informed School Ms Vallance
%;S [é”le’; . Summer Term 2
ss Cla Monday 5th June - Friday 2Ist July 2023 LE N D
School Secretary Mrs Uren INSET Day 4- Monday 24th July 2023 A 74
L INSET Day 5- Tuesday 25th July 2023 O /?
School Receptionist Mrs Moule
Lunchtime Services Aspens

Cleaning Services Churchill

2022 - 2023



AUTUMN TERM 2022

SPRING TERM 2023

SEPTEMBER 2022

5th

6th

12th
13th
19th
20th
25th

29th

INSET DAY 1- SCHOOL CLOSED
Term starts for pupils

Baseline Assessment Week
Individual photographs

BANK HOLIDAY—SCHOOL CLOSED
Clubs start

The 'Real Vogue' Sustainable Fashion
Show, (2pm) Star Inn

2.15 - Welcome Afternoon - Open
Classrooms- meet Teachers

OCTOBER 2022

5th

6th

13th
10th
19th
20th
21st
31st

Reading Parent Workshop—Early Reading
CENSUS DAY—Special School Menu

KS1 Harvest Soup served from 2.45pm
Last week of clubs

Parent Partnership Meetings 3.10 - 6.00pm
Parent Partnership Meetings 3.10- 5.00pm
Break up for half term - 1.15pm

Term Starts for pupils

NOVEMBER 2022

7th
8th
14th
15th
18th
25th

Clubs start

SEND 'Tea & Talk'

Anti-Bullying Week- 'Reach Out' with RRS
Maths Parent Workshop

Children in Need Fundraising—RRS
INSET DAY 2- SCHOOL CLOSED

DECEMBER 2022

5th
8th

14th
15th
16th

Last week of clubs

‘Christmas Happening' + non-school uniform
fundraiser

School Christmas Lunch

Christmas Celebrations

Whole School Christmas Pantomime
(Sleeping Beauty) in Falmouth

Break up for Christmas - 1.15pm

No Afterschool Childcare

JANUARY 2023

3rd
4th
16th
19th

INSET DAY 3- SCHOOL CLOSED
Term starts for children

Clubs start

CENSUS DAY—Special School Menu

FEBRUARY 2023

6th  Last week of clubs
7th  Safer Internet Day
10th  Break up for half term - 1.15pm
20th  Term starts for pupils
Clubs start
MARCH 2023
7th  SEND 'Tea & Talk'
13th  Science Week
TBC  Songfest at The Regal Theatre
20th  Last week of clubs
28th  Parent Partnership Meetings 3.10 - 6.00pm
29th  Parent Partnership Meetings 3.10- 5.00pm
31st Break up for Easter - 1.15pm

No Afterschool Childcare

APRIL 2023

17th
24th

Term starts for children
Clubs start

SUMMERTERM 2023

MAY 2023

1st

BANK HOLIDAY—SCHOOL CLOSED

8th  Yr 6 SATs week

15th  Yr2 SATs assessments

18th  CENSUS DAY—Special School Menu

22nd  Last week of clubs

26th Break up for half-term - 1.15pm

JUNE 2023
Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check

5th  Term starts for pupils
Yr 1 Phonics Screening Week
Assessment Week

12th  Year 1 Phonics Screening Check
Clubs Start

13th  SEND 'Tea & Talk'

TBC FEAST DAY

23rd  Sports Day and Family Picnic

JULY 2023

3rd  Adventure Learning Week

19th  Year 6 Leavers Assembly

10th  Last week of clubs

21st  Break up for Summer - 1.15pm
No Afterschool Childcare

24th INSET DAY 4- SCHOOL CLOSED

25th INSET DAY 5- SCHOOL CLOSED




